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Joe F. Weitekamp Topsail Shining Star 6 2 8 25.00%

Lorenzo Concarella Tinseltowns Pearl 0 3 3 25.00%

Martin Larcombe Snip O Lution 1 1 12.50%

Jared Leclair
Coded N Karma, Codes Electric Heir, 

SDP Gold Bullion
0 0 12.50%

Ronald J. Thompson Taris Dreamer 0 0 12.50%
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2015 SWRHA Year End standings

Open

Intermediate Open

Rider Horse
Winter

Slide

Warm Up

1
NRBC

History &

Champions

Warm Up

2

One Hot

Reining

Warm Up

3
SWRHA

Total 

Points
%shows

Joe F. Weitekamp Topsail Shining Star 4 1 5 25.00%

Jordan Donnelly
Ima Conquistador Too, Smartblondes 

Spookme
0 0 12.50%

Lorenzo Concarella Tinseltowns Pearl 0 0 12.50%
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Joe F. Weitekamp Painted Cody Jac,Topsail Shining Star 3 2 5 25.00%

Massimo Tallone Hangten In Wrangler 4 4 12.50%

Lorenzo Concarella Tinseltowns Pearl 0 3 3 25.00%

Sean Allen Custom Made Pistol 2 2 12.50%

Limited Open
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Carlton T. Crowe III Mighty Miss Gee Whiz 7 7 12.50%

Catherine Crandon Red River Banjo 6 6 12.50%

Patricia Holtzman-Duque Maximum Rpm 2 4 6 25.00%

Kayla Rae Hatfield Dunit Got A Gal 4 4 12.50%

Laurie L. Hartman Two Steppin Chic 4 4 12.50%

Rodion Cantacuzene Tag N Jewels 4 4 12.50%

Allison Smith Cash For Legend 3 3 12.50%

Chelsea L. Schneider Dazzling Dry Cat 2 2 12.50%

Kaycee Buckley Blue Stilletoes 0 0 12.50%

Ronald J. Thompson Taris Dreamer 0 0 12.50%

Intermediate Non Pro

Non Pro
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Carlton T. Crowe III Mighty Miss Gee Whiz 10 10 12.50%

Catherine Crandon Red River Banjo 8.5 8.5 12.50%

Frank Ordner Chex From A Star 8.5 8.5 12.50%

Frank Ordner Nuthins Free 7 7 12.50%

Patricia Holtzman-Duque Maximum Rpm 2 5 7 25.00%

Katrina Giesbrecht Mystical Trash 6 6 12.50%

Julie Dixon-Terry Vaquero In A Mask 4 4 12.50%

Kayla Rae Hatfield Dunit Got A Gal 4 4 12.50%

Laurie L. Hartman Two Steppin Chic 4 4 12.50%

Rodion Cantacuzene Tag N Jewels 4 4 12.50%

Katie Firmin See My Crome Shine 3 3 12.50%

Chelsea L. Schneider Dazzling Dry Cat 2 2 12.50%

Brittany Jane Chrane Dunit Lady Whiz 0 0 12.50%

Kaycee Buckley Blue Stilletoes 0 0 12.50%

Intermediate Non Pro
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Julie Terry Vaquero In A Mask 11 4 15 25.00%

Katrina Giesbrecht Mystical Trash 13 13 12.50%

Shannon Reid Ima Smoking Mister 12 12 12.50%

Patricia Holtzman-Duque Maximum Rpm 6 5 11 25.00%

Sean Allen Custom Made Pistol 7 3 10 25.00%

Shannon Reid Lonesome Cowboy Chex 10 10 12.50%

Kayla Rae Hatfield Dunit Got A Gal 8.5 8.5 12.50%

Rodion Cantacuzene Tag N Jewels 8.5 8.5 12.50%

Ralph J. Arment Texas D Mega Jac 5 5 12.50%

Chelsea L. Schneider Dazzling Dry Cat 2 2 12.50%

Cindy Simmons Surely Cashin Chex 1 1 12.50%

Brittany Jane Chrane Dunit Lady Whiz 0 0 12.50%

Kenleigh Wells The Ultimate Magnum 0 0 12.50%

Limited Non Pro

Kenleigh Wells The Ultimate Magnum 0 0 12.50%

Nichole A. Ingram Chic Whiza Dream 0 0 12.50%

Shannon Reid Solano Cat 0 0 12.50%
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Todd Arvidson Bellas Little Step,Lil Gun N Rum 15 15 12.50%

Jared Leclair
CBK A Nu Kinda Spark,Coded N 

Karma,SDP Gold Bullion
6 6 12.50%

Joe F. Weitekamp Topsail Shining Star 2 2 12.50%

Jordan Donnelly
Ima Conquistador Too, Smartblondes 

Spookme
0 0 12.50%

Lorenzo Concarella Top Sailing Tivio 0 0 12.50%

Martin Larcombe This Rose Will Shine 0 0 12.50%

Novice Horse Open Level 2
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Nichole A. Ingram Chic Whiza Dream 1 1 12.50%
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Terry Lynn Pannell High Roller Rooster 13 12.5 25.5 25.00%

Stacy A. Adams Conquistadordaydream 9 9 18 25.00%

Susan S. Meyer Elanachics 11.5 6.5 18 25.00%

Kathy Loudamy Shez A Whizzzin Chic 11.5 5 16.5 25.00%

Dean Spence Custom Banjo 14 14 12.50%

Natalie Matthews No Time Outs 14 14 12.50%

Mindy Gray Spook In First 12.5 12.5 12.50%

Novice Horse Non Pro Level 2

Rookie Level 1

Mindy Gray Spook In First 12.5 12.5 12.50%

Susan S. Meyer Steppin Down 7 4 11 25.00%

Mindy Gray Shesa Princess Chic 10.5 10.5 12.50%

Susan S. Meyer Wimpys Little Jay 0 10.5 10.5 25.00%

Lisa S. Maberry JH Gunmetal Blue 10 10 12.50%

Suzanne Allman-Mathura Nuff Gun 7 3 10 25.00%

Betty Schroeder Chicsdundreamin 8 8 12.50%

Mary Francis Hollywood Cielo 7 7 12.50%

Meg Johnson Timber Zak 6.5 6.5 12.50%

Janine Inmon Cravin Brown Sugar 5 0 5 25.00%

Allen Copeland Lil Jerry Long Legs 3.5 3.5 12.50%

Brannan Cliver Kiss My Trash 3.5 3.5 12.50%

Austin Young Chic Olena Light 0 0 12.50%

Mindy Gray American Shiner 0 0 12.50%
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Sean Allen Custom Made Pistol 5 4 9 25.00%

Kenleigh Wells The Ultimate Magnum 6 6 12.50%

Allison Smith Cash For Legend 5.5 5.5 12.50%

Katie Davis Dinero Whiz 5.5 5.5 12.50%

Alexis Shanes Pistols Lil Rascal 4 4 12.50%

Brannan Cliver Kiss My Trash 0 3 3 25.00%

Emily Cooper Don Julio Whiz 3 3 12.50%

Katie Firmin See My Crome Shine 0 0 12.50%

Sean Allen Deltas Colonel Rey Ct 0 0 0 25.00%

Winter Warm Up History & Warm Up One Hot Warm Up Total 

Youth 14-18

Youth 13 & Under
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Roeanna Thayn Nics Wimpy 5.5 2 7.5 25.00%

Roeanna Thayn Miss Prime Time Whiz 3.5 3 6.5 25.00%

Allen Copeland Lil Jerry Long Legs 5.5 5.5 12.50%

Andie Wells Forest Cabin Cowboy 3.5 3.5 12.50%

Lauren Anne Elizabeth Gralla KRK A Little Sugar 2 2 12.50%

Mckinnon Larcombe This Rose Will Shine 1 0 1 25.00%
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Mary Francis Hollywood Cielo 9 6.5 15.5 25.00%

Jake Cliver Captain Jessie 5 6.5 11.5 25.00%

Emily Cooper Don Julio Whiz 11 11 12.50%

Tricia Hambrick Fs Smart Lil Dunit 10 0 10 25.00%

Janine Inmon Cravin Brown Sugar 6 3 9 25.00%

Brannan Cliver Kiss My Trash 0 8.5 8.5 25.00%

Pam Quakenbush Who Whiz Fitzgerald 8 8 12.50%

Austin Young Chic Olena Light 7 7 12.50%

Lisa Farhat Que Bueno Nic 0 4.5 4.5 25.00%

Pam Bershon Top Sailing Tivio 4.5 4.5 12.50%

Joan Martin Peptos Silver Gypsy 0 0 12.50%

Lauren Anne Elizabeth Gralla KRK A Little Sugar 0 0 12.50%

Mindy Gray American Shiner 0 0 12.50%

Green Reiner Level 1

Mindy Gray American Shiner 0 0 12.50%
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Patricia M. Stieglitz Firebird Rooster 6 2 8 25.00%

Emily Cooper Don Julio Whiz 7 7 12.50%

Pam Quakenbush Who Whiz Fitzgerald 5 5 12.50%

Austin Young Chic Olena Light 4 4 12.50%

Janine Inmon Cravin Brown Sugar 3 1 4 25.00%

Natalie Matthews No Time Outs 3 3 12.50%

Joan Martin Peptos Silver Gypsy 0 0 12.50%

Lauren Anne Elizabeth Gralla KRK A Little Sugar 0 0 12.50%

Green Reiner Level 2


